assessment _id
394BE-150002050
394BE-150002100
394BE-150009500
394CL-200002650
394ER-300004250
394ER-300004700
394RE-550000100
394RE-550003050
394RE-550003775
394RE-550004900
394RE-550005850
395CA-303000050
395CA-303000600
395CA-303000800
395CA-303002000
395CA-303004200
395PR-505003750
395S0-606002300
395S0-606003250
ENDEA-505000600
ENDEA-505020650
ENDEA-505021050
ENDEA-505021400
ENDEA-505022800
ENDEA-505030100
ENDEA-505030350
ENDEA-515000650
WEEKE-505000850
WEEKE-505002200
WEEKE-505002300
WEEKE-505002451
WEEKE-505003250
WEEKE-505003850
WEEKE-505004600
WEEKE-505005250
WEEKE-505005500
WEEKE-505005500
WEEKE-505008650
WEEKE-505009550

sale_id

1515057
1527671
1512996
1502801
2225747
1567100
1577278
1567111
2230830
2180977
1567113
1577240
2207483
1527615
2202954
2080482
2211040
2080628
1535884
2179910
2082109
1568578
1575430
2207724
1054138
1503462
1530983
1039267
1573926
1527617
1539543
1525756
2225658
1031992
1040174
804806

940351

2246213
880310

Vacant_Improved ASR
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Improved
Improved
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Improved
Improved
Improved
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Improved
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Vacant

Improved
Improved
Vacant
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Vacant

Vacant

Vacant

Vacant

Vacant

Vacant

Vacant

0.90
1.18
1.32
2.11
2.59
0.97
0.65
1.09
0.84
0.67
0.43
0.99
1.04
1.18
1.35
1.58
0.92
0.77
2.23
0.61
1.28
0.95
0.80
0.80
1.32
1.53
4.40
0.37
0.76
1.04
0.38
0.73
0.45
0.75
1.50
1.12
1.00
1.02
2.70



